Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No regist	o. – site bills		149	3		Date Regis	- site	bills		21 - 10	0-23
	pany Name:		MPP			Site:				Mou	S-23
Name	e of Contractor				sapy	~					
Natur	e of work				intic		wk				
Work	done	From	m Date)		To D	ate		
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no		Qty.		Rate		Unit	s A	mou	int	Contractors bill no
1.	2nd coat a	7									
2.	partie	,									
3.	work (
4.	at										
5.	A-503		150	0	8.	00	SIL	1	2α	00=00	
6 . 7.	-150 yt	-									
8.							-				
9.	(-205		180	0	8.0	00	SI	- 11	4.4	00=00	
10.	-1800 5/4	- 1									
11.	CAST 187.	otal:						2	1 1<	52=00	,
Bill	required		ES 🗆	NO.		GST	bill re		_	EYES :	
Mea	surement &		equire				sureme			Enclos	
	nate sheet:	1	Not req				nate sh			□ Not en	1
PO/	WO no.					PO/\	WO da	ite:			
Rem	arks:										
				,							
App	roved by Project M	anag	er	Appr	oved b	y Des	ign Te	am	App	roved by	M.D.
Date	14.	}		Date:					Date	e:	
Sign	1: 21-1	0-2	3	Sign:					Sign	1:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

									Г
1,800.00		1,800.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	C-205 1800 Sft	C-205 1800 Sft	
1,500.00		1,500.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	A-503 1500 Sft	A-503 1500 Sft	
							2nd Coat of Painting work at	1 2nd Coat of Painting work at	
Total Head	Units	Quantity	Nos	Height	Width	Length	Description	No Item Head	S.No
				С	В	A			
							21.10.2023		Date:
							B.Bassappa	Contractor Name:	Cont
							Painting Work	Work Description:	Work
							May Flower Platinum	ect:	Project:
				N.Subash		Prepared by:	MPL	Company Name:	Comp
								EASUREMENT SHEET	ÆA

Pescription Quantity Units Rate Amount Grand Total gwork at 1,500.00 Nos 8.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 1,800.00 Nos 8.00 14,400.00 14,400.00 Total 26,400.00 GST 18% 4,752.00 TOTAL 31,152.00 31,152.00	2nd Coat of Painting work at 2nd Coat of Painting work at A-503 1500 Sft A-503 1500 Sft C-205 1800 Sft C-205 1800 Sft	A-503 1500 Sft C-205 1800 Sft	
quantity Units Rate Amount 1,500.00 Nos 8.00 12,000.00 1,800.00 Nos 8.00 14,400.00 Total 26,400.00 GST 18% 4,752.00		A-503 1500 C-205 1800	
quantity Units Rate Amount 1,500.00 Nos 8.00 12,000.00 1,800.00 Nos 8.00 14,400.00 Total 26,400.00 GST 18% 4,752.00		A-503 1500 C-205 1800	
n Quantity Units Rate Amount 1,500.00 Nos 8.00 12,000.00 1,800.00 Nos 8.00 14,400.00 Total 26,400.00		A-503 1500 C-205 1800	
Quantity Units Rate Amount 1,500.00 Nos 8.00 12,000.00 1,800.00 Nos 8.00 14,400.00		A-503 1500 C-205 1800	
Quantity Units Rate Amount 1,500.00 Nos 8.00 12,000.00 1,800.00 Nos 8.00 14,400.00		A-503 1500 C-205 1800	
n Quantity Units Rate Amount 1,500.00 Nos 8.00 12,000.00		A-503 1500	
n Quantity Units Rate Amount 1,500.00 Nos 8.00 12,000.00		A-503 1500	
n Quantity Units Rate Amount		I Zud Coat of I	
Quantity Units Rate Amount		1 ma Coat of L	
	Item Head Item Description		S.No.
	21.10.2023		Date:
	B.Bassappa	Contractor Name:	Contrac
	Painting Work	Work Description:	Work D
	May Flower Platinum	::	Project:
Prepared by: N.Subash	MPL	Company Name:	Compan
		ESTIMATE SHEET	ESTIM